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HOUR COUNTERS, DIN RAIL MOUNTING

BW7018-23050

Elapsed time counter (17,5MM) 230V 50HZ

e Electromechanical

e Width 17,5 mm or 35 mm
e Front panel IP50 rated

e Slim format

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Hour counters for DIN-rail mounting, features
« Alternating Current or Direct Current versions
« Screw terminals (pull-up type)
» Touch proof connections according to VBG 4

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Depth

Digit Height
Frequency

Height

IP Class

Material

Power Consumption
Protection Class
Supply Voltage
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Time Range

CE

61,5 mm
2,6 mm
50 Hz
45 mm
IP50
Self-extinguishing Thermo plastic
0,15W
1l

230V
-15°C
55°C

0,01-99 999h

thugomiiller
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Width
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